
序号 零件名称 材质

1 底座 尼龙

2 上盖

3 弹片

4 端子

5

不锈钢

不锈钢

黄铜

硅胶按柄 硅胶

数量

1

1

1

1

1

备注

镀银

高度(H) 克 力

3.1mm 180gf/260gf

3.5mm

3.8mm

4.3mm

4.5mm

5.0mm

5.5mm

180gf/260gf

180gf/260gf

180gf/260gf

180gf/260gf

180gf/260gf

180gf/260gf

INSULATION RESISTANCE:100MΩ min. 500VDC

CONTACT RESISTANCE:100mΩ max

ELECTRICAL LIFE: 500,000 cycles min

DIELECTRIC STRENGTH:250VAC/1 min

STORAGE TEMPERATURE:-30°C to +80°C

CONTACT ARRANGEMENT:1 pole 1 throw
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